Position Other Positions Held

UF-Custodial Supervisor OOC-Plant Manager
CF-Sr Custodian/Util Worker
CF-Sr Custodian/Util Worker
CF-Sr Custodian/Util Worker
CF-Lead Custodian

CF-Lead Custodian
CF-Custodian

CF-Sr Custodian/Util Worker
CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

OOC-Skilled
Maintenance Wkr

CF-Lead Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian OOC-Sr Cust/Utility

Worker

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

Total Wages

$81,565

$55,221

$53,903

$52,935

$51,482

$49,084

$48,931

$48,265

$46,848

$46,783

$46,685

$46,385

$45,861

$45,781

$45,659

$45,483

$45,273

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,428

$24,276

$23,674

$22,066

$21,751

$4,995

$21,259

$22,012

$24,431

$24,431

$24,431

$21,798

$18,534

$24,506

$24,314

$5,050

$17,610



CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CF-Custodian

CM-Custodian

CT-Custodian Substitute

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

SAC - Custodial

$44,798

$44,601

$44,422

$42,556

$42,534

$42,380

$42,133

$39,690

$39,586

$6,249

$4,081

$15,372

$24,193

$4,829

$24,022

$11,151

$23,545

$23,938

$10,452

$22,634

$0

$0



