Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
UF-Custodial Supervisor	OOC-Plant Manager	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$81,565	\$46,428
CF-Sr Custodian/Util Worker		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$55,221	\$24,276
CF-Sr Custodian/Util Worker		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$53,903	\$23,674
CF-Sr Custodian/Util Worker		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$52,935	\$22,066
CF-Lead Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$51,482	\$21,751
CF-Lead Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$49,084	\$4,995
CF-Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$48,931	\$21,259
CF-Sr Custodian/Util Worker		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$48,265	\$22,012
CF-Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$46,848	\$24,431
CF-Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$46,783	\$24,431
CF-Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$46,685	\$24,431
CF-Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$46,385	\$21,798
CF-Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$45,861	\$18,534
CF-Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$45,781	\$24,506
CF-Lead Custodian	OOC-Skilled Maintenance Wkr	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$45,659	\$24,314
CF-Custodian		Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$45,483	\$5,050
CF-Custodian	OOC-Sr Cust/Utility Worker	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$45,273	\$17,610

CF-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$44,798	\$15,372
CF-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$44,601	\$24,193
CF-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$44,422	\$4,829
CF-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$42,556	\$24,022
CF-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$42,534	\$11,151
CF-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$42,380	\$23,545
CF-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$42,133	\$23,938
CF-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$39,690	\$10,452
CF-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$39,586	\$22,634
CM-Custodian	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$6,249	\$0
CT-Custodian Substitute	Rancho Santiago Community College District	SAC - Custodial	\$4,081	\$0